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20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 1238 S/. 800.25 23/10/2022 EGK-835
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA MANUEL RIOS GIRALDO MANUEL RIOS GIRALDO DIESEL B5 S50 1257 S/. 942.25 11/10/2022 EGK-836
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELESCARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 861 S/. 799.00 21/02/2022 EGK-837
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 200 S/. 178.00 11/10/2022 EGK-832
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRAGERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA DIESEL B5 S50 2379 S/. 1,521.50 10/04/2023 EGK-833
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 1174 S/. 1,008.00 06/10/2022 EGK-831
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCANEDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 641 S/. 418.50 06/10/2022 EGK-834
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 3220 S/. 2,714.00 04/10/2022 EGK-838
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORIARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 337 S/. 289.00 11/10/2022 EGK-839
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPIS VILLENA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPIS VILLENA DIESEL B5 S50 3250 S/. 1,554.75 23/09/2022 PE-6917
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZJOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 3585 S/. 1,258.00 25/01/2023 EAE-927
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA DIESEL B5 S50 4575 S/. 2,867.00 11/10/2022 V5J-717
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZEDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS 336 S/. 3,191.25 11/10/2022 EAB-037
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADOGEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO GASOHOL 95 PLUS 2619 S/. 2,129.25 12/05/2023 EGL-473
20530689019 2021 10 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRAGERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GASOHOL 95 PLUS 970 S/. 618.69 06/11/2021 LGG-189
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 376 S/. 255.00 23/10/2022 EGK-835
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA MANUEL RIOS GIRALDO MANUEL RIOS GIRALDO DIESEL B5 S50 227 S/. 255.00 11/10/2022 EGK-836
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELESCARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 107 S/. 221.00 21/02/2022 EGK-837
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELESCARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 1757 S/. 399.50 08/01/2023 EGY-930
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 1802 S/. 1,071.00 11/10/2022 EGK-832
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRAGERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA DIESEL B5 S50 5138 S/. 3,179.00 10/04/2023 EGK-833
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES PERCY MIGUEL HUERTA MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 937 S/. 773.50 06/10/2022 EGK-831
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCANEDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 254 S/. 255.00 06/10/2022 EGK-834
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 2187 S/. 1,164.50 04/10/2022 EGK-838
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORIARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 1513 S/. 1,037.00 11/10/2022 EGK-839
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPIS VILLENA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPIS VILLENA DIESEL B5 S50 3017 S/. 1,241.00 23/09/2022 PE-6917
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAYAURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 1391 S/. 1,258.00 24/11/2022 EAE-599
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZJOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 7051 S/. 1,827.50 25/01/2023 EAE-927
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA DIESEL B5 S50 6445 S/. 2,787.15 11/10/2022 V5J-717
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMION AURELIO OBREGON MAYHUAY LUCIANO SHUAN MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 240 S/. 246.50 11/10/2022 EGD-104
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZEDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS 4194 S/. 3,640.00 11/10/2022 EAB-037
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADOGEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO GASOHOL 95 PLUS 3350 S/. 2,520.00 12/05/2023 EGL-473
20530689019 2021 11 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRAGERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GASOHOL 95 PLUS 650 S/. 743.75 06/11/2021 LGG-189
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA DENNIS ERICK CARO SALAZAR DENNIS ERICK CARO SALAZAR DIESEL B5 S50 2089 S/. 1,912.50 15/01/2023 EGA-248
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO EVER EDWIN ALVARADO MARIÑO DIESEL B5 S50 282 S/. 255.00 23/10/2022 EGK-835
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELESCARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 360 S/. 306.00 21/02/2022 EGK-837
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELESCARLOS JULIO ZAMBRANO ANGELES DIESEL B5 S50 2472 S/. 1,156.00 08/01/2023 EGY-930
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ CARLOS MANUEL CAUSHI RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 1294 S/. 433.50 11/10/2022 EGK-832
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRAGERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA DIESEL B5 S50 3469 S/. 2,177.70 10/04/2023 EGK-833
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA RUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILARRUBEN WILFREDO SALAZAR AGUILAR DIESEL B5 S50 1401 S/. 1,181.50 31/12/2022 EGK-830
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA EDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCANEDISSON VIDAL VILLANUEVA CANCAN DIESEL B5 S50 218 S/. 408.00 06/10/2022 EGK-834
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA CANUTO TAFUR CUNZA DIESEL B5 S50 735 S/. 697.00 04/10/2022 EGK-838
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA ARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORIARMANDO ASUNCION MENDEZ MORI DIESEL B5 S50 1367 S/. 1,190.00 11/10/2022 EGK-839
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPIS VILLENA KENYI ROBERTO CHAUPIS VILLENA DIESEL B5 S50 5975 S/. 2,380.00 23/09/2022 PE-6917
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA AURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAYAURELIO SANTOS OBREGON MAYHUAY DIESEL B5 S50 2109 S/. 1,173.00 24/11/2022 EAE-599
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA JOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZJOHAN JANSSEN CONTRERAS RAMIREZ DIESEL B5 S50 4927 S/. 1,054.00 25/01/2023 EAE-927
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA NELSON ANTONIO TORRE CERNA DIESEL B5 S50 5975 S/. 1,938.00 11/10/2022 V5J-717
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMION AURELIO OBREGON MAYHUAY LUCIANO SHUAN MORALES DIESEL B5 S50 250 S/. 306.00 11/10/2022 EGD-104
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA EDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZEDWIN ABDIAS ESTRADA RODRIGUEZ GASOHOL 95 PLUS 1241 S/. 962.50 11/10/2022 EAB-037
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA GEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADOGEOVANNI OSCAR CARDENAS AGUADO GASOHOL 95 PLUS 1990 S/. 643.50 12/05/2023 EGL-473
20530689019 2021 12 4 CAMIONETA GERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRAGERARDO KENDAR TABOADA PIEDRA GASOHOL 95 PLUS 450 S/. 603.75 06/11/2021 LGG-189
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